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Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 1

Institute Type Indian Institute of Techn
ology

Institute Name Indian Institute of Techn
ology Indore

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

Indian Institute of Chemical Engineering (4 Al OPEN  Gender-Neutral 6161 7489
Technology Indore Years, Bachelor of
Technology)



Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

13783

164P

1021

2385

2608

6714

1513

2786

848

1642

7549

15886

1299

2775

3296

15679

164P

1228

2385

3392

6965

1775

2786

922

1642

9255

17255

1423

2775

3741



Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OBC-  Female-only
NCL (including
Supernumerary)
SC Gender-Neutral
SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
ST Gender-Neutral
ST Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OPEN  Gender-Neutral
OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OPEN  Gender-Neutral
(PwD)
EWS Gender-Neutral
EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
EWS Gender-Neutral
(PwD)
OBC-  Gender-Neutral
NCL
OBC-  Female-only
NCL (including
Supernumerary)
OBC-  Gender-Neutral
NCL
(PwD)
SC Gender-Neutral

6590

1600

3290

566

1363

823

2431

163

523

301

1053

245

7272

1866

3425

631

1363

1354

4011

57

190

716

14

604

1468

16

329



Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

SC

SC
(PwD)

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

EWS
(PwD)

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

SC

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

604

113

154

2359

5167

53P

451

1460

38P

1187

2688

660

1470

728

9P

163

154

3498

6916

252p

563

1579

38P

1620

4047

978

1704



Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

322

656

5610

13790

1302

3128

6911

2066

3315

1066

1591

4644

232

464

656

6814

15115

1402

3528

6911

2070

3315

1066

2074

4984

83

261



Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

770

610

1807

49pP

483

1041

260

563

4588

11751

366P

733

2103

2073

770

1030

2076

49pP

692

1041

267

563

6139

13169

366P

1100

2304

2806



Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical Engineering
and Materials Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical Engineering
and Materials Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical Engineering
and Materials Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical Engineering
and Materials Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical Engineering
and Materials Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical Engineering
and Materials Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical Engineering
and Materials Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

5254

1223

2978

573

1636

7864

15947

1577

2989

3582

8322

2109

6043

1666

3186

737

1636

10094

16814

1692

2989

4313

8485

2563



Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Indian Institute of
Technology Indore

Metallurgical Engineering
and Materials Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical Engineering
and Materials Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical Engineering
and Materials Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Space Sciences and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Space Sciences and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Space Sciences and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Space Sciences and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Space Sciences and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Space Sciences and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Space Sciences and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Space Sciences and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

ST Gender-Neutral

ST Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OPEN  Gender-Neutral

OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

EWS Gender-Neutral

OBC-  Gender-Neutral

NCL

OBC-  Female-only

NCL (including
Supernumerary)

SC Gender-Neutral

SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

ST Gender-Neutral

3223

1144

1734

4319

9148

1077

1916

5795

1302

1731

719

3639

1188

1734

6362

10683

1088

3159

5795

1425

1731

719
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