

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Opening and Closing Ranks Round No	1
Nound No	1
Institute Type	Indian Institute of Techn ology
Institute Name	Indian Institute of Techn ology Indore
Academic Program	ALL
Seat Type / Category	ALL
	Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6161	7489

Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13783	15679
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	164P	164P
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1021	1228
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2385	2385
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	2608	3392
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6714	6965
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1513	1775
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2786	2786
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	848	922
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1642	1642
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7549	9255
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15886	17255
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1299	1423
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2775	2775
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	3296	3741

Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6590	7272
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1600	1866
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3290	3425
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	566	631
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1363	1363
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	823	1354
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2431	4011
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	47	57
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	163	190
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	523	716
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	14	14
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	301	604
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1053	1468
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	16	16
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	245	329

Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	604	728
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	9P	9P
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	113	163
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	154	154
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2359	3498
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5167	6916
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	53P	252P
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	451	563
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1460	1579
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	38P	38P
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	1187	1620
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2688	4047
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	660	978
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1470	1704

Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	322	464
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	656	656
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5610	6814
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13790	15115
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1302	1402
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	3128	3528
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6911	6911
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2066	2070
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3315	3315
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	1066	1066
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1591	2074
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4644	4984
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	83	83
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	232	261

Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	770	770
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	610	1030
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1807	2076
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	49P	49P
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	483	692
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1041	1041
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	260	267
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	563	563
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4588	6139
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11751	13169
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	366P	366P
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	733	1100
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2103	2304
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	2073	2806

Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5254	6043
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1223	1666
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2978	3186
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	573	737
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1636	1636
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7864	10094
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15947	16814
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1577	1692
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2989	2989
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	3582	4313
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8322	8485
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2109	2563

Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3223	3639
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1144	1188
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1734	1734
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Space Sciences and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4319	6362
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Space Sciences and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9148	10683
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Space Sciences and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1077	1088
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Space Sciences and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	1916	3159
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Space Sciences and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5795	5795
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Space Sciences and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1302	1425
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Space Sciences and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1731	1731
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Space Sciences and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	719	719

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer





